SPECIFICATION SHEET
MALAGO
MIRROR
M-MALAGO-24DM
FEATURES
  Early American design with distressed features
  Hand carved wood accents
  Solid birch construction with cherry veneer
  Complemented by matching Malago vanity
  Easy to mount using cleats
COLORS / FINISHES
  DM: Distressed Maple
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
  24” Width x 32” Height
SPECIFIED MODEL
MODEL  DESCRIPTION  COLORS / FINISHES
M-MALAGO-24DM 24” MALAGO Mirror  Distressed Maple
12.2014
For customer support please visit www.ryvyr.com or call 866.395.8112 weekdays 8:00 to 5:00 EST or fax 866.395.8113 any time
TM
RECOMMENDED COMPONENTS
V-MALAGO-24DM 24” MALAGO Vanity  Distressed Maple
S-MALAGO-24BK 24“ MALAGO Vanity Top  Black
S-MALAGO-24DE 24“ MALAGO Vanity Top  Dark Emperador
CUM177OV Vitreous China Undermount Sink  White
UM110BN/CP Ryvyr Umbrella Drain with Overflow  Brushed Nickel
   Chrome
PRODUCT DIAGRAM
FRONT SIDE
1.5” [44mm]
2”
 [5
4m
m
]
24” [610mm]
32
” [
81
3m
m
]
15.5” [400mm]